



---

## **MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 34212183

---

Data publicarii	01.03.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.049,10 RON - 1.049,10 RON

---

Descriere: TUB FL 18W 25X4.2=105 TUB FL 36W 25X4.5=112.5 PRIZA PT 2 CP 1X10=10 PAN ALCALINE LR03X 8X2=16 SIR CLEME 6MMP 6X2.5=15 SIR CLEME 10MMP 4X4.6=18.4 INTR PT 2 1X9.3=9.30 BEC LED E27 15W 2X10=20 DA 06-73624/8 BEC LED 24VDC 8W 2X11.5=23 DA 00-570 LAMPA PORTABILA 1X35=35 CANAL 16X16 6X2.9=17.40 TR PREL 6CP 3ML 3X1.5 1X22.5=22.5 PAN ALCALINE LR03X 8X2=16 PAN ALCALINE LR6X 8X2=16 BATERIE 23A 12V 5X3.5=17.5 BEC E27 220V 25W-100W 10X1.3=13 BEC LED E27 15W 20X10=200 BEC CU LED E27 7W 20X6=120 LE PRIZA ST 2 CP 1X20=20 SIR CLEME 6 MM 10X2.5=25 TUB FL 18W 25X4.2=105 TUB FL 36W 25X4.5=112.50

---